
2026 PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING SCHEDULE  
With Pre-agenda, Pledge and City Council Liaisons 

As of 1/23/2026  

 

 

Planning Commission 
Meeting Dates 

 

9 a.m. on the 2nd and  
4th Tues of every month  

Pre-agenda Pledge of 
Allegiance 

City Council Meetings 
(Res. 25-045 on 081925) 

Planning Commission 
Liaison to City Council 

(Only one meeting in Jan)   January 13, 2026 Schopp 
120925 PC/PPR 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026  Steiner   

Tuesday, February 10, 2026  Nichols February 3, 2026 Steiner 
012726 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026  Burns   

Tuesday, March 10, 2026  Colter March 3, 2026 Burns 
021026 & 022426 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026  Schopp   

Tuesday, April 14, 2026  Sergeant April 21, 2026 Nichols 
031026 & 032426 

Tuesday, April 28, 2026  Welch   

Tuesday, May 12, 2026  Steiner May 5, 2026 Colter 
041426 & 042826 

Tuesday, May 26, 2026  Nichols   

Tuesday, June 9, 2026  Burns June 2, 2026 Sergeant 
051226 & 052626 

Tuesday, June 23, 2026  Colter   

Tuesday, July 14, 2026  Schopp July 21, 2026 Welch 
060926, 062326 & 071426 

Tuesday, July 28, 2026  Sergeant   

Tuesday, August 11, 2026  Welch August 18, 2026 Schopp 
072826 & 081126 

Tuesday, August 25, 2026  Steiner   

Tuesday, September 8, 2026  Nichols Monday, September 
14, 2026 

Steiner 
082526 & 090826 

Tuesday, September 22, 2026  Burns   

Tuesday, October 13, 2026  Colter October 6, 2026 Burns 
092226 

Tuesday, October 27, 2026  Schopp   

Tuesday, November 10, 2026  Sergeant November 3, 2026 Nichols 
101326 & 102726 

(Only one meeting in Nov)     

*Tuesday, December 15, 2026 
(3rd Tuesday due to Chanukah)  Welch December 1, 2026 Colter 

111026 

(Only one meeting in Dec)     


